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The soldiers of the soil are 
certainly doing their bit. 
When die overalls are tak
en off here arebnsinees suits 
to put on ' a blue serge 
true to its color at $25, a 
cool gray cheviot at $18. 
Fine fancy mixtures in 
browns, grays from $15 to 
$32, and special pinch-back 
models for Young Men 
from $15 to $28.

Gilmour’s, 68 King St
Opes Friday evening»: Clew Sat
urday» 1 p. me June, July and Au- . 
guet. *

DEATHS.
UèHER—Suddenly, at Grand Bay, ot> 

August 19th, William J. Usher, tn, 
the 70th year of his age.

Notice of funeral later.

mg

ge. A Range You Can Trust
lbs The “Pandora” doesn’t require con

stant watching. You can trust It to 
do its work while you rest or attend to 
other duties. The Pandora has fea
tures that insure far greater efficiency 
and economy than can be found in 
other ranges. Write for free booklet.
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M'Qaryk
PANDORA RANGE

LOUDON

JvFor Sale by J. E. Wilson, Ltd., Sydney St. 
Quinn & Co., Main St.

Ottewe, Aug. 19.—C»*utltie»:
Infantry.

Killed In Action—
J. Pesooppi. CMhnm, N. B.
redraw, mwr, N. a. 

Mounted Rlflee.
Killed In AcU
J. J. Harding, St John, N. B.

Services.
Wounded—
M. J. Waleh, 874 Watwii etrae*

St John, N. B.
Infantry.e Wounded :

H. J. Gunn, St John, N. B. 
Killed In action:
M. Faehley. Halifax.
W.G. Noylee, St John, N. B. 
Wounded :
F. W. Shaw, St John, N. B.
D. Arsenault Composition, N. B.
N. Levine, St John, N. B.

Engineers.

r

id
id

Died of wound! :
Sapper J. Henderson, Antigonlah,

N. S.
iy Artillery.
L, Died of wound»:

Wounded :
Driver A. Gibson, St John, N. B. 

Services.
H. Gas poisoning:

Wounded and 111:
N. McCarter, Westmorland, N. B.

of
ut

Vagrant Arrested. 
ag Yesterday the poUce arrested 
B(j who gives hie name as Atnodus Hen- 
m. rlckeon, and the prisoner Is charged 
,ie with being a vagrant. For the padt 
v0 three or four weeks he has lived in a 
he cave of rocks near thq. rifle range in 
ar. the North End and has been eubslet- 
ire Ing on old food that he picked from 
se- the Elm street dump. The man was 
in- very poorly clad and residents In that 

vicinity have been somewhat frighten
ed of him.

a man

A shipment of Paris Green just 
T1* ceived. Orders can be filled pron 
b0 ly. W. H. Thorne A Co., Ltd.

THE STANDARD. ST. JOHN, N. E- MONDAY, AUGUST 20, 1917.
■S-

administering a 14 to 6 defeat to Phll- 
adephla, while Boston lost to Cleve-

Second game.
St. Louis 8; New York 4. 

Second game, 
st. Louis .... :
New York .. .. .

Batteries—-Ames and Snyder; fee- 
reau, Benton and Ralrlden.

Chicago 4; Boston 2.
At Boston—First game.

Chicago 
Boston..

Batteries—Carter, Douglas and Wil
son; Nehf, Barnes, -Ragan and Tra- 
gressor.

THE FDENCll DEFEIT 
ILL HUH 1TTUXS

land. The score:
000103010—6 9 1 
020020000—4 8 1

Philadelphia .... 000000600— 6 14 1 
69110006X—14 14 1 

Batteries — Myers and Erson, Ba
con and Schang, Haley; Russell, Dan- 
forth and Schalk.

8L Louis, 4; New York, 1.
At St. Louis-

New York .. .... 000100000-^1 7 1
SL Louis..............  10020001X—4 11 1

Batteries — McGrldge and Walters; 
Sothem and .Severoid.

Chicago

(ContAued from page 1)
Paris, Aug. 19v—The official commu

nication issued by the war office to
night reads:

“The artillery fighting has taken 
on marked activity In the region of 
Braye and Cemey, as well as on both
banks of the 
the sector ef 
no infantry action.

"Six hundred shells were fired on 
Rheime ,one civilian being wounded.

"Our pursuit airplanes displayed 
particular activity during the day of 
August 16. Eleven German airplanes 
fell in flames or were completely de
stroyed following aerial combats be
tween the1 pilots. In addition six 
enemy machines were forced to land 
within their lines seriously damaged.

"In the night of August 17-18 and 
In the day of August 
bombarded the railway stations at 
Cortemarck, Thourout. Llchtervelde, 
Ostend and Cambrai, encampments In 
the Forest of Houthulst, the railway 
station at DunSur-Meuse and muni
tions depots at Bantheville. A fire 
broke out in the (’ambrai stations, 
and establishments."

100000003—4 7 0 
002000000—2 6 1

Boston 2; Chicago 0.
Second game.

Chicago..
Boston.. .

Batteries—Hendrix 
Tyler and Tragressor.

Philadelphia 3; Pittsburg 2.
At Philadelphia.

Pittsburg ..
Philadelphia 

Batterie»—Cooper and
Alexander and Killifer.

Cincinnati 5; Brooklyn 2.
At Brooklyn—First game.

Cincinnati
Brooklyn.................000011000—2 7 1

Batter!
Cheney and Miller.

Brooklyn 9; Cincinnati 2. 
Second game.

Cincinnati............... 000000002—2 7 1
Brooklyn ..

House, particularly in 
Bezonvaux. There wasINTERNATIONAL LEAGUE... . .000000000—0 5 1 

.. .. 00000002X—2 r 1 
and Wilson;

Providence, 6; Rochester, 6. 
At Providence—

Providence..
Rochester ..

I
. .. 00200103—6 13 4 

. . 00040011—6 9 1
Batteroe — Gregg and Allen; Lotz 

and Sandberg.
(Teams left to get trains.)

Buffalo, 5; Newark, 2.
At Newark, first game—

Newark .
Buffalo .

Batteries —Smallwood, Ross ond 
Egan; Engel and Onslow.

100)1000000000
0800000000000

0—2 7 1 
1—3 9 1 

Fischer;
\1

.. 011000000—2 7 1
. . 200102000—5 11 1.. 101000012—5 9 3 18 airplanes

Schneider and Wlngo ;
Newark, 6; Buffalo, 5.

Second game—
Buffalo .. .
Newark ..

Batteries — McCabe, Wyckoff, En 
gel and Daley ; Enzmann and Egan.

t
\. . 130010000—5 11 1 

. .. 000000006—6 14 1 AIC03140100X—9 14 1
Batteries—jRegan, Ring, Eller and 

Wlngo; C. Smith and Kruger.

INTERNATIONAL LEAGUE.
5

%
A »Toronto 3; Baltimore 1.

At Baltimord—First 
Toronto 
Baltimore

. 000300000—3 8 1 
. .000000010—1 6 1 

Batteries—Thompson and Lelonge ; 
Thormahlen and McAvoy.

Baltimore 12; Toronto 0. 
Second game.

Toronto
Baltimore...............20030070x—12 17 1

Batteries—Leake, War hop and La- 
Ion ge; Hill and Schaufele.

Providence 8; Rochester 1.
At ProvidencqHFirst game.

. .. 000000001—1 6 1 
. . 001042lOx—8 13 1 

Batteries—Smith and Sandberg; 
Schultz and Mayer.

Rochester 7; Providence 4. 
Second game.

Rochester ..
Providence .

Batteries-—Casey and Sandberg; 
Peters. Reulbaeh and Allen.

Neark 1; Buffalo 0.

e

TWe<ï*- Paige vokanteer «aleanen joined Ac Page-orgmnation daring

Every purchaser of a Paige-car immediately becomes a w36ng and enthosostic 
“booster.™

That* onexi5 prindpalieasoE» why Ptige-cars-are easy to sell and it aW 
proves that tfaeJ^aigc stayxioid

These lojooo volunteer salesmen hase been-a big fector in creating the Paige’ 
waiting lists thatare^toonng steadily throoghaot the country.

The nation-wide enthnsasm for the Paige is inspired by the
cellence of The Most BeantitiCar in Aeomca, its reliability, its durability 
its economy of operation—tesupcHne. quaBty.

.. .. 000000000— 0 5 1
Rl

Rochester .. 
Providence

h

IH
. . . 300030910—7 13 1

. . 010010000—4 8 1 X
37T

PLEASED ? j STRATFORD “SIX 51” Seven PassengerAt Newark.
Buffalo......................
Newark...................

Batteries—Tyson 
Wilkinson and Egan.

Montreal 5; Richmond 4.
At Richmond.

Montreal .. .... 000100400—6 11 1 
Richmond 

Batteries — Hersche and Howley; 
Adams and Reynolds.

What girl wouldn't be pleased with a box of 
Moir's Chocolates ?

Moir's Chocolates have long been famous 
for the smoothness, richness and thickness of their 
chocolate coating, and for the wide variety of 
their delicious centers.
MOIR'S LIMITED. HALIFAX. N. S.

000000000—0 5 1 
.OOOOOOlOx—l 9 0 

and Onslow;
$2,250 f. o. b., St John.

LINWOOD “SIX 39” Five Passenger
$1,740 f. o. b., St. John.

300900100—» 7 1

3 JOHN WHITE, Breeze’s Corner

Mohr’sSUNDAY GAMES
AMERICAN LEAGUE

Cleveland, 7; Boston, 2.
At Cleveland—

Boston 
Cleveland ..

Batteries — Jones, Pennock and 
Thomas; Klepfer and O'Neill.

Chicago, 14; Philadelphia, 6, 
Chicago, Aug. lS.-t-Chicago strength

ened its hold on first place today by

Cfiocofaies000200000—2 8 1 
20020030X—7 11 l

60

W. J. Wetmore, 61 Dock Street, St. John, 
New Brunswick Representative.

m

B1GLEAGUE GAMES
SATURDAY’S BASEBALL.

i AMERICAN LEAGUE.
8t Louie ÎI New York 1.

At St. Loo8L 
New York..
Bt. Louis.. ».

(Batteries—Caldwell, Love end Wal
ters; Davenport and Severoid. 

Chicago 6; Philadelphia 4.
At Chicago.

Philadelphia ..... 110000029—4 7 0
Chicago..................... 30100001k—6 6 1

Batteries — Schauer, Selhold and 
Anderson ;
Schalk.

< 100000000—1 6 1 
11000401X—7 13 1

Williams, Faber and

Washington 5; Detroit 2. ,
At Detroit.

Washington.. .. 002012000—6 7 3
Detroit.........................000000002— 2 6 1

Batteries—Johnson and Atnsmtth ; 
Cunningham, Mitchell and Yelle. 

Cleveland 2; Bsoton 1.
At Cleveland.
(First game.

Boston....................... 010000009—1 6 1
Cleveland...............  000000002—2 8 1

Batteries—Leonard, Pjennock and 
Agnew; Ooveleskie and O’Neill.

Boston 9; Cleveland 1. , 
Second game.

Boston ..
Cleveland ..

Batteries—Ruth and Thomas; Mor- 
, He. Lambeth, Gould, iBoehllng and 
OWetiL

..022010103—9 13 1
. . 000000100—l 6 1

NATIONAL LEAGUE. 
New York 4; St. Louis 1. 

At New York^—First game. 
St. Louis.. .
New York ..

000000010—1 5 0
01003000*

Batteries—Goodwin and Gonzales; 
Schupp and Gtbeon.

8 1

PURITY ii a
q ■ a 1 i t y you 

should insist on m the 
cigarette you are go
ing to stick to for 
your steady smoke.

That’s why so many 
men now smoke 
Craven “A." It’s a 
healthier smoke.

i

% of Ten - ton. 
Fifty • SOc. 

Hundred - tl-00:

mi

I
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Put THORNE’S 
On Your 

Dollar Day Shopping ListDOLLAR DAY SPECIALSPut THORNE’S 
On Your 

Dollar Day Shopping List

AT THORNE’S
y TRULY EXCEPTIONAL BARGAINS have been prepared for you throughout our stores for DOLLAR DAY, WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 22nd, which, this season—when

In each Dollar Day Feature we offer 
more profitable for you will be your Dollar Day Shopping.

every dollar must, more than ever, cover the very most in Quantity and Quality, is of special importance to buyers in all walks of life, 
you THE BEST VALUE, and the earlier you are here 8n Wednesday the greater will be your bargain variety and the

HERE’S A PARTIAL LIST
SPORTING DEPT.—(Continued). 

VACUUM BOTTLES.
PAINT DEPT.—(Continued).

I Gal. Mobiloil. Regular $1.25... 1.00 
1 Gal. Polarine Oil and 1 lb. Cup 

Grease. Regular $1.15 .
4 Gals. Polarine Oil. Regular

$3.20 .....................................................
1 Qt. Jap-a-Lac Varnish Stain.

Regular $1.15.................................
1 Qt. Glidden Auto Black Enamel.

Regular $1.25 
1 Weighted Brush for polishing 

floor, 15 lbs. Regular $1.80.... 1.55 
1 Weighted Brush for polishing

. Regular $2.35 .... 2.00 
1 Qt. Floor Glaze. Regular $1.10 1.00

TOOL DEPARTMENT—(Continued) 

Stanley Spoke Shaves No. 53. Reg- ^ ^

Sargent's Screw Driver No. 60.
6 Inches. Regular 30 cents .... 0.25 

Stanley Brass Bound Rules No. 84.
Regular 60 cents..........................

Carborundum Sharpening Stone 
No. 115, 8x2x1. Regular $1.50... 1.25 

Carborundum Sharpening Stone 
No. 124, 6x2x%. Regular 80c. .. 0.70 

Maydole’s Hammers No. 2, 13 oz
Regular $1.20 ...............................

Stanley Plumb and Level No. 3
Regular $1.80 ........................ - • •

Sargent's Awls and Tools No. 161
Regular 85 cents............................

Starrett’s Universal Scrapers No
194. Regular $1.80......................

Stanley Bed Rock Fore Plane No 
606. Regular $5.75 ....................

SILVERWARE DEPTd—Continued.KITCHEN WARE DEPT.—ContineudIn Kitchenware Dept. Casserole Dishes (oval)..
Casserole Pie Dishes .. . .1.30 to 1.60 
Brush, Comb and Mirror (silver

Plated)..................................................
Cut Glass Tumblers (star cutting)

Half dozen ....
Cut Glass Ice Glasses, tall star

cutting, half dozen.....................
Cut Glass Ice Glasses, low star 

cutting, half dozen .
Silver Deposit Butter Tubs ....
Candle Shades.......................................
Mahogany Candle Sticks (per

pair).................... .................................
Silver Plated Candle sticks (per

paid)......................................................
Silver Plated and Glass Candle 

Sticks....................................................

No. 5 1 Pearl En. Stove Pot 8, 1 
Dover Egg Beater, 1.20 

No. 6 1 Corn Broom No 6 1 Self 
Wringing Mop, $1.25,

No. 7 1 Sterno Stove, 4 tins Canned 
Heat, 1.20

1 Congoleum Rug 4% x 4Vs 1.25

1.80
Price on 

Regular Dollar 
Price. Day
. .$2.00 $1.40

.. . $1.00. $1.00
.. $i.co

ular 45 cents .. .1 Pyre* Bread Pan, 1.10 
1 Pyrex Pie Plate, 1.15.
1 Pyrex Casserole. Oval lqt.

. 1.00

. $1.00 8.001.75, Brown Enamel, pint 
Brown Enamel, quart .. 3.50 

.... 3.50 

.... 5.00

3.00$1.40 2.45
2.45
3.50

0.50$1.00 . 1.001 Pyrex Rd. Pud. or Baking Dish, 
IV* qts. 1.25,
6 Pyrex Custard Cups 4 oz., 1.20 $1.00 

1 Canuck Bread Mixer, No. 4. 2.25,
........................................................................ $2.00

Nickel, pint ...........
Nickel, quart .........
Workmen's Vacuum

Lunch Set .........
Aluminum Lunch Sets

1.00$1.00
. $1.00 2.70

... 1.003.50
3.65

2.451 Congoleum Rug 3 x 3 85c. .. 65c. 
1 Pearl Bn. Berlin Kettle 8 qts. 1.15

................................................................... $1.00
1 Pearl En. Pres. Kettle 14 qts.

1.15............
1 Pearl En. Tea Kettle No. 7 1.25

3.00. .. 2.40
1 Ware Ever Alum. Fry Pan 1.50

............. $1.25
Pres. Kettle 
...............$1.60

.75 Refrigerators1.00.20 floor, 25 lbsPrice on 
Regular Dollar 
Price. Day

$ 7.65 
15 30 
14.40 
.34.20 
45.00 
66.60 

92.00 82.80

. . . . $1.00I Ware Ever Alum
6 qts., 1.95....................

1 Ware Ever Alum. Berlin Saucepan 
3 qts. 1.60,..

1 Coldblast Lantern, 1.20.. .. $1.00 
1 Vacuum Washer, 1.20, .. .. $1.00 
1 White Bn. Bath Tub seat 1 .60 $1.35

1.60.85
1 5-lb. Package Alabastine. Regu

lar 50 cents ...................................$1.00 .... $ S.50 
.... 17.00
.... 16.00

38.00 
. 50.00

Labrador 
Challenge 
Brantford
Telephone City ... 
Telephone City ...
Opal Glass Lined .... 74.00 
Opal Glass Lined

0.75 0.40.. .. $1.36 3.601 Pearl En. Dish Pan 17 qts. 1.10 1 Tin Dustbane, 5-lbs. Regular 
25 cents .

1 Qt. Carriage Gloss, Black, Green,
Blue and Yellow. Regular $1.15 1.00 

1 Qt. Granatine Floor Varnish for 
oilcloth floors, and brush. Reg

ular $1.20.........................................
1 Qt. Elastilite Varnish for outside 

or inside use, and brush. Regu
lar $1.20..............................................

. $1.00 1.50 ... 0.202.001 Pearl Eîn. Berlin Saucepan 8 qts.
. $1.00

1 Pearl En. Potato Pot 6, 1.20 . $1.00 
1 Dla. En Berlin Kettle 6 qts., 1.20
...............................................................$1.00
1 Dla Bn. Pres. Kettle 12 qts., 1.29

............................................................ $1.00
1 White En. Mix Bowl No. 32, 1.15,
...............................................................$1.00
1 White En. Milk Pail 2 qts., 1.16
........................................................ $1.00
1 White Japd. Bread Box, 1.20 
.............................................................. $1.00

4.801.15, 1.40Oil Paintings......................
Brass Fern Dishes..............
Brass Jardinieres................
Braes Electric Desk Lamp 
Trays with Glass Linings

.70 to .90JOak En. Beth Tub seat, 1.36, $1.15 
1 Gem Food Chopper No. 20 2.05
.............-.................  $1-70
1 Gem Spice Box Rd. Japd. 65c., 50c 
1 Oblong Spice Box Japd. 1.10 $1.00 
8 Rolls Daisy Toilet Paper, 8Cc„ £Oc, 
1 Solid Alcohol Stove with 3 Tins 

.. 50c.
1 Polar Club Electric Fan, 7.50

......................................................................$6.50
8 Tins Sterno Solid Alcohol, 1.20 $1.00 

With every 50c. Bottle of O’Cedar 
or Liquid Veneer purchased you will 

Babbitts Cleans-

Sporting Dept.1.50
. 4.00 Hammocks

(Palmer's Patent.)
....$1.95 Now............ $1.60

Now

... 3.00 Now

... 3.40 Now

.. . 3.75 Now

... 4.25 Now

Now
.... 5.25 Now...............4.50
.... 6.00 Now............ 5.00
.... 6.50 Now............ 5.40

COUCH HAMMOCKS.
........ $17.25 Now.......... $14.40

. ... 20.25 Now.......... 16.80

1.00Price on 
Regular Dollar 
Price.

...........$1.15
_____ 1.90
........... 3.40

......... 4.00

......... 4.80

... .from $1.50 to 8.50
Day1.80(Bean Jars...............................................

Mantle Clocks.. .. .........................
Alarm Clocks......................................
Half dozen Teaspoons (Rod-

. .1.00 to 1.25 
One Set Knives and FYirks (6) 4.00 
One Set Knives and Forks (6) 2.50
Gate Top Chain Bags................
Cut Glass Cream and Sugars

Regular .. 
Regular...
Regular... 
Regular...
Regular... 
Regular... 
Regular...
Regular........... 4.50
Regular........... 5.00
Regular 
Regular 
Regular

$0.95 1.00Croquet Sets2.65 1.95... 2.30 
... 2.651.601.30 . 2.20 

. 2.50 

. 2.85 

. 3.10

2.80
Toy Dept.Alcohol, 74c., 3.40gere)

4.00 Price on 
Regular Dollar 
Price. Day

5.006.00 3.509.60 8.001.40 . 3.7515.00...........18.00
........... 1.30
...........1.00
........... 0.50
_____ 0.25
........... 9.00
........... 7.50

1.40
Silverware Dept. 4.10 Puzzle Boxes.

3 Puzzles in Box
Water Dolls .........

Assorted Cards. 
Games ....................

1.00Baseball Bats . $0.65 $0.50
. 0 40 0.25Tool Dept. 0.80

receive free 2 boxes 0.40Case Carvers. 3 pieces, Horn 
Handle.. .

Casez Carvers, 3 pieces, Horn
Handle..................................... ....

Case Carvers, 3 pieces, Handle
Celluloid..............................................

Case Carvers, 3 pieces. Handle 
Celluloid

Haff dozen S. Plated Knives .. .75 
Half dozen S. Plated Knives .. 1.63 
Half dozen Steel Knives, Celluloid 

Handles
Scissors (per pair).............20 and ..25
Gem Safety Razor.
Leather Hand Bags 
Leather Purses...
Casserole Dishes (round) .. ». 1.40

0.20. $2.10
N. P. and Cop. Coffee Percolators 

with spirit lamp 6 and 9 cups. Prices : 
$8.65 to 17.60

No. 1.1 Pearl Bn. Double Boiler 2 qt. 
1 Pearl En. Lip Saucepan 1H Pts.
$1.26, ...........................

No 2. 1 Pearl En.

8.00 0.30Catchers' MittsDay Regular
Regular6.00 3 for 0.752.50 Goodell Pratt Combination Square 

12 inches. Regular $2.10 ....$1.70 
Stanley Try Square No. 206. Reg-

lar 55 cents ......................................
Miller Falls Hand Drill No. 5

Regular $2.50 ................................
Goodell Pratt Breast Drill No. 6

Regular $6.30...........
Bailey Wood Smooth Plane No. 35.

Regular $2.80 ..................................
Bailey Iron Smooth Plane No. 4

Regular $3.65 ...............................
Stanley Blosck Plane No. 120. 

Regular $1.20................................

$7.15 to $15.70 3.204.00 Dime Register.
Basket Banks .

Kon-Struct-It.
Locomotive and Tender 0.85 

Kon-Struct-It.
Battleship
Game of Flinch ........... 0.50
Naval War Game 
Wonder Blocks ..
Dressed Dolls, 16 inches 1.25 
Dressed Dolls, 14 inches 0.90

0.75 0.602.30 1.00 0.75Glass and Paint Dept... 0.50 
.. 7.00 
.. 5.00 
.. 4.00

0.400.45
................. $1.00

Stove Pot 8. 3 
Cakes Le FYance Laundry Tablets.
$1.20............

5.40..... 2.65 Base Mitts .. 0.75Price on 
Dollar 

Day \
4.202.00
3.20

0.85 0.751.25 1.00. . . $1.00 
No. 3 1 Pearl Bn. Berlin Kettle 4 qts. 

1 Pearl En. Pres. Kettle 6 qts.
$1.20

. .. 5.25
1 Qt. Ordinary Color Paint. Reg

ular $1.15 . ......................................
1 Lb. Butcher Wax, 1 pt. No. 3

Regular $1.05 ................................
1 Qt. Athenia Paint and Brush 

Regular $1.10

Baseball Gloves ................ 5.00
" ................ 4.50

4.20 0.40..............$1.75 A 1.90
$1.003.602.35 1.50 1.25

3.00 2.65.80$1.00
No. 4 1 Pearl En. Str. Saucepan 4 

qts., 1 Pearl En. Str. Saucepan 3qte.
$1.20

. 1.50 1.250.90.. 2.60 2.201.20 2.95
1.001.50 1.20. . . 26c. to 2.00

......... 1.00... 0.50 0.40 0.76$1.00 1.00

$
LET THORNE’S HEAD YOUR DOLLAR DAY SHOPPING LIST

KING
STREETW. H. THORNE & CO., LIMITEDMARKET
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